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Catering Price List - 2023

MENU OPTIONS:

£3.65

£4.90

£4.85

£6.00

£7.95

£9.85

£11.25

Mixture of Sandwiches (4 triangles per person, range of Meat & Vegetarian fillings)

Sandwiches (4 triangles per person) and Plum Loaf sliced & buttered

Sandwiches (4 triangles per person) and 2 Cocktail Sausage Rolls

Sandwiches (4 triangles per person), 2 Cocktail Sausage Rolls & Plum Loaf Sliced Buttered

Sandwiches (4 triangles per person), 2 Cocktail Sausage Rolls & Plum Loaf Sliced Buttered
& one of the following items:

Cake

Pork Pie

Quiche

Above but with two items from the following:
Cake

Pork Pie

Quiche

Above but with all three items below:
Cake

Pork Pie

Quiche

Individual items charged per person if not selected a Menu option from above:

£3.65
£0.60
£1.25
£1.95
£1.50
£1.95
£0.99

Sandwiches

Cocktail Sausage Roll
Plum loaf sliced & buttered
Cake

Pork Pie

Quiche

Pipers Crisps per bag

MINIMUM SPEND FOR BUFFETS IS £25.00 FOR FREE DELIVERY WITHIN HORNCASTLE

DELIVERY CHARGES APPLY OUSTIDE OF HORNCASTLE - PLEASE ASK FOR DETAILS

If there are other items of food you would like us to quote for please contact us and we will
let you know if this is something we can provide you with.

To place an order or discuss your requirements please contact Myers Catering:

Telephone: 01507 522234
Email: catering@myersbakery.co.uk



