

Catering Price List - 2023

MENU OPTIONS:

Α	£3.65	Mixture of Sandwiches (4 triangles per person, range of Meat & Vegetarian fillings)
В	£4.90	Sandwiches (4 triangles per person) and Plum Loaf sliced & buttered
С	£4.85	Sandwiches (4 triangles per person) and 2 Cocktail Sausage Rolls
D	£6.00	Sandwiches (4 triangles per person), 2 Cocktail Sausage Rolls & Plum Loaf Sliced Buttered
E	£7.95	Sandwiches (4 triangles per person), 2 Cocktail Sausage Rolls & Plum Loaf Sliced Buttered & one of the following items: Cake Pork Pie Quiche
F	£9.85	Above but with two items from the following: Cake Pork Pie Quiche
G	£11.25	Above but with all three items below: Cake Pork Pie Quiche

Individual items charged per person if not selected a Menu option from above:

£3.65	Sandwiches
£0.60	Cocktail Sausage Roll
£1.25	Plum loaf sliced & buttered
£1.95	Cake
£1.50	Pork Pie
£1.95	Quiche
£0.99	Pipers Crisps per bag

MINIMUM SPEND FOR BUFFETS IS £25.00 FOR FREE DELIVERY WITHIN HORNCASTLE

DELIVERY CHARGES APPLY OUSTIDE OF HORNCASTLE - PLEASE ASK FOR DETAILS

If there are other items of food you would like us to quote for please contact us and we will let you know if this is something we can provide you with.

To place an order or discuss your requirements please contact Myers Catering:

Telephone: 01507 522234

Email: catering@myersbakery.co.uk